
LOT 6 PINE FOREST S/D.

804-975, 924-1433, QC 1036-1897,

LENOFF FREDRICK L/LENOFF REBECCA S
254 SW PINE FOREST CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4092

09-4S-16-02829-056

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9416.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/25/2024 JB 1.01 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

204,311
12,189
18,500

235,000
25,330

209,670
HX HB 51,411

158,259
235,000

0

237,946

1439/1715 6/09/2021 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASTAGNA JERRY J

LENOFF FREDRICK L

1036/1897 1/25/2005 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLY LEWIS

JERRY CASTAGNA
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000042039 Roof Replacement 11,055 05/28/2021

17443 SFR 250 09/21/2000

2022HX Base Yr

254 SW PINE FOREST CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,872 131.3334 147.09 275,352 2001 2001 0 0 0 25.80 74.20

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1532

BAS 1,532 100 1,532 167,204

FGR 462 55 254 27,722

FOP 62 30 19 2,074

FSP 168 40 67 7,312

2,224 1,872 204,311

BAS= W13  L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  FSP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W27 S32 E10
FOP= S2 E10 N2 W2 N7 W6 S7 W2$ E2 N7 E6 S7 E11 FGR= S20 E21
N22 W21 S2$ N2 E21 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,926.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,889

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,500.00 8,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 8,500

12,189

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


